REBA 65 /E Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial, Business areas, Private
Houses, Art and Culture spaces. Offices,
Public buildings, Hotel and Restaurant

Fixing system: Brackets.
Outer profile - Linear (Middle)
kg Order CodeL(mm)
0,7 90510.L002.0562 562
1,1 90510.L003.0842 842
1,5 90510.L004.01122 1122
1,8 90510.L005.01402 1402
2,2 90510.L006.01682 1682
2,6 90510.L007.01964 1964
3,0 90510.L008.02244 2244
3,3 90510.L009.02524 2524
3,7 90510.L010.02804 2804
Add Suffix to order:
SRT/END - 00000.0000.0.0083
Outer profile - Corner
Type kg DALILxW(mm)
HRZ 1,7 90510.H004.0614x614 611x611
VRT 1,7 90510.V004.0606x606 526x526
Note: To order a wall edge module, select the horizontal corner (HRZ) outer profile.
Order example: (90510.L005.0.0083 (SRT/END) + W (COLOUR/FINISH))) (x2) + 90510.L005.0.0000
(MIDDLE) + W (COLOUR/FINISH) + (90502.L005.E (HF) (x3) + 3000 + 923600 + 945602 (x2) + 932200
(x2) (OPTIONS) We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%.
R O X O  L I G H T I N G  L I M I T E D
2 4   B E D F O R D  R O W  |  L O N D O N  |  W C 1 R  4TQ
r o x o . l o n d o n @ r o x o l i g h t i n g . c o m | w w w . r o x o l i g h t i n g . c o m
Pag. 1 of 5
TI
G
00
2E
N
/0
1
REBA 65 /E Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Inner profile - Linear - Symmetric - bGLARE - Microprismatic diffuser (included)
LED W Lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
15 104 562 1,0 90502.L002.E 90502.L002.H1558 -
22 100 842 1,4 90502.L003.E 90502.L003.H2195 -
29 101 1122 1,7 90502.L004.E 90502.L004.H2926 •
37 102 1402 2,1 90502.L005.E 90502.L005.H3776 •
44 105 1682 2,5 90502.L006.E 90502.L006.H4602 •
51 100 1964 3,1 90502.L007.E 90502.L007.H5121 •
58 101 2244 3,5 90502.L008.E 90502.L008.H5853 •
66 100 2524 3,8 90502.L009.E 90502.L009.H6584 •
74 102 2804 4,2 90502.L010.E 90502.L010.H7552 •
Inner profile - Corner - Symmetric - bGLARE - Microprismatic diffuser (included)
LED Type W Lm/W LxW(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
HRZ 29 101 608x608 1,9 90502.H004.E 90502.H004.H2926 -
VRT 29 101 606x606 1,9 90502.V004.E 90502.V004.H2926 -
Inner profile - Linear - Symmetric - bLINE - Opal diffuser (included)
LED W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
15 105 562 1,0 90501.L002.E 90501.L002.H1581 -
22 105 842 1,3 90501.L003.E 90501.L003.H2301 -
29 106 1122 1,7 90501.L004.E 90501.L004.H3068 •
37 105 1402 2,1 90501.L005.E 90501.L005.H3894 •
44 106 1682 2,4 90501.L006.E 90501.L006.H4673 •
51 105 1964 3,1 90501.L007.E 90501.L007.H5369 •
58 106 2244 3,4 90501.L008.E 90501.L008.H6136 •
66 105 2524 3,8 90501.L009.E 90501.L009.H6903 •
74 105 2804 4,2 90501.L010.E 90501.L010.H7788 •
Inner profile - Corner - Symmetric - bLINE - Opal diffuser (included)
LED Type W lm/W LxW(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
HRZ 29 106 608x608 1,9 90501.H004.E 90501.H004.H3068 -
VRT 29 106 606x606 1,9 90501.V004.E 90501.V004.H3068 -
Inner profile - Linear - Asymmetric - ASYM - Diffuser (included)
LED W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
17 88 562 1,1 90504.L002.E 90504.L002.H1496 -
25 87 842 1,6 90504.L003.E 90504.L003.H2170 -
32 92 1122 2,0 90504.L004.E 90504.L004.H2943 •
40 92 1402 2,4 90504.L005.E 90504.L005.H3679 •